Name :

Address :

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

MANISHA YEWLE

9834292673

9834292673

ONLINE

Disc

11.00 5  90.000BOX KHUSHBOO  990.00 1  0.00

6.00 5  599.000SAREE ASHIKI  3594.00 2  0.00

20.00 5  30.000SHIRT BUNTY BABLI  600.00 3  0.00

5184.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

5184.00

RS. FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

129.60

129.60

37.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

5184.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 129.60
5%

5184.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :